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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 4th round, Match #26

Friday, 07.08.2015, 16:30, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 33°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

2 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

24 Levanidov Vladyslav
3 Gnyp Artem
4 Tsyrulniev Andrii
10 Khomichev Leonid
13 Pohranichnii Tymur
17 Morozenko Yevhen
18 Stepaniuk Ruslan
19 Besarab Pavlo
20 Huskov Oleksandr
23 Piskun Yevhenii
99 Hrubyi Yevhenii

Substitutes
90 Svirsa Maksym
5 Koidan Viacheslav
7 Baistruchenko Denys
8 Ardelian Nutsu
9 Ponomarenko Roman
11 Zhukov Mykyta
77 Rybin Maksym

1 Penkov Herman
9 Luhovyi Ehor
4 Yefimchuk Oleh
5 Yanko Vitalii
13 Pavliuk Mykola
8 Mysyk Marian
15 Bahdasarov Rostyslav
10 Kozak Aleksandr
3 Postupalenko Anton
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl
17 Savchuk Serhii

Substitutes
12 Pazenko Roman
16 Yesaulov Artem
11 Yevdokymov Anton
6 Matvieiev Kyrylo
2 Savin Vladyslav
18 Klak Oleksii
7 Yalovenko Roman

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Katsman Oleh
Assistant 2:
Skrypka Andrii
4th Official:
Popelnytskyi Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Dehtiarov Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 4th round, Match #26
Friday, 07.08.2015, 16:30, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 33°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
3 Gnyp Artem 11'

17 Morozenko Yevhen 16'

22' 3 Postupalenko Anton

29' 13 Pavliuk Mykola

18 Stepaniuk Ruslan 33'

13 Pohranichnii Tymur 35'

46' 15 Bahdasarov Rostyslav
18 Klak Oleksii

46' 3 Postupalenko Anton
11 Yevdokymov Anton

51' 18 Klak Oleksii
13 Pohranichnii Tymur

77 Rybin Maksym 60'

19 Besarab Pavlo 61'

4 Tsyrulniev Andrii 68'

70' 17 Savchuk Serhii
7 Yalovenko Roman

18 Stepaniuk Ruslan
5 Koidan Viacheslav 72'

5 Koidan Viacheslav 76'

79' 7 Yalovenko Roman

99 Hrubyi Yevhenii
8 Ardelian Nutsu 81'

84' 11 Yevdokymov Anton
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